1955
1956
1957

1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
YEAR
1966
1967
1968
1969

1970

1971
1972
1973

1974

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

Williamsville
Williamsville

Amherst
Williamsville
Williamsville
Clarence
Clarence
Iroquois
Iroquois
Alden
CLASS AAA
Maryvale

Frontier
Ambherst

CLASS AAAA

Maryvale
Lancaster

CLASS AA

Alden
Alden
Alden
Alden
Alden
Alden

Clarence
Clarence
XXXX

CLASS AA
Iroquois

Clarence
Clarence
CLASS AAA

Williamsville North
Williamsville North
CLASS A

SECTIONAL CHAMPIONS - RIFLE

Overall
Clarence
Clarence

CLASS A
Alden

Alden
Alden
CLASS AA

Clarence
XXX
CLASS BB

CLASS B
Westfield

Westfield
Westfield
CLASS A

Cleveland Hill
Alden

CLASS B-CC-C

CLASS C
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

Ellicottville

CLASS BBB

Alden
XXX

CLASS BB

CLASS B

CLASS BB

Westfield
XXX



1992

1996
1997

1999

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Lancaster

Alden
Alden

Alden

Clarence
Clarence
Alden
Alden
Alden
Alden

| .22 caliber

Alden
Alden
Clarence
Alden
Lancaster

Air Rifle

Clarence
Alden
Alden
Alden
Alden



	Sheet1

